

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1106/2009

B.B.PATEL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list  
the matter in the second week of November, 2014.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Om Parkash Sharma  
Date: 2014.10.16  
16:57:39 IST  
Reason: