

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1106/2009

B.B.PATEL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(WITH - IA NOS. 1/2009, 4/2013)

Date : 10-10-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.L. Lahoti, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wai, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Hathi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Narain, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench wherein one
of us, (Sanjay Kishan Kaul, J.), is not a Member.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

