

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1106/2009

B.B.PATEL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS /FACTS/ANNEXURES, STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 08-12-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.L.Lahoty, Adv.  
Mr. Paban K.sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR  
Mr. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr, Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Bahadur, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Banthia, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Ishan Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 09.12.2021 as part-heard.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)  
Court Master